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Price: $1,650,000 MLS Number: A11817450  Single Family - SOLD

5942 NW 71st Ter, Parkland, Florida 33067 USA

 Beds: 5    Baths: 3    Half Baths: 1
 Living Area: 4,154    Lot Square Feet: 47,480    HOA Fees: 
 Year Built: 1986  
 Community: Pine Tree Estates    Subdivision: Pine Tree Estates
 Date Sold: 09/02/2025  
 Elementary School: Riverglades    Junior High: Westglades
 High School: Marjory Stoneman Douglas  



Immaculately Upgraded 5BD/3.5BA Home In Pine Tree Estates Of Parkland, W/Over 4,100 Sq Ft On An Acre Lot Surrounded By Lush Greenery And No HOA. Features A Brand New Tile Main Roof (2025), Flat Roof (2021). Vaulted Ceilings, W/Marble
Flooring In Main Areas And Hardwood Floors In Bedrooms. The (2018) Gourmet Kitchen Boasts A Large Breakfast Eat-In, Soft-Close Wood Cabinets, Quartzite Countertops, Two Farmhouse Sinks, Touch Faucets, LED Lighting, And High-End Appliances.
Primary Bath Remodeled In (2017). Enjoy A Solar-Heated Pool, Reverse Osmosis System, Skylights, Agricultural Zoning With Four Growing Areas And Mature Fruit Trees, Hurricane Impact Windows And Doors Throughout, Three-Car Garage, And
Two-Zone AC System With Units From 2017 And 2019. Enclosed Patio Features Travertine Pavers!
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